
Date Day Opponent Location Team Time

Jan. 27 Saturday Mineral Wells Home V 11:00AM

Feb. 3 Saturday Krum Krum V 1:00PM

Feb. 6 Tuesday MacArthur Irving V 5:30PM

Feb. 9 Friday Lindsay Home V 5:00PM

Feb. 13 Tuesday Denton Ryan Denton JV/V 5:00PM

Feb. 15-17 Thurs.- Sat.
NFCA Classic
Tournament

Bryan-College
Station

V TBA

Feb. 20 Tuesday Leonard Leonard Jv/V 5:00 PM

Feb. 22-24 Thurs.- Sat. Ponder Tournament Home V TBA

Feb. 27 Tuesday Mineral Wells Mineral Wells JV/V 5:00PM

Mar. 4 Monday Boyd Boyd V/JV 5:00PM

Mar.9 Saturday Whitesboro Home JV/V 11:00AM

Mar. 11 Monday Callisburg Callisburg V 11:00AM

Mar. 12 Tuesday S&S Home JV/V 11:00AM

Mar. 19 Tuesday Valley View Home V 6:00PM

Mar. 20 Wednesday Muenster Muenster JV 5:00PM

Mar. 22 Friday Pilot Point Pilot Point V 6:00PM

Mar. 26 Tuesday Paradise Home JV/V 5:00PM

Mar. 28 Thursday Callisburg Home V 6:00PM

Apr. 1 Monday Boyd Home JV/V 5:00PM

Apr. 5 Friday Whitesboro Whitesboro JV/V 5:00PM

Apr. 9 Tuesday Paradise Paradise V/JV 5:00PM

Apr. 12 Friday S&S S&S JV/V 5:00PM

Apr. 16 Tuesday Valley View Valley View V 6:00PM

Apr. 17 Wednesday Muenster Home JV 5:00PM

Apr. 19 Friday Pilot Point Home V 6:00PM
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